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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16/06/2018 - 10:09 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. BEGUM UMUT, AZRA 05 TURKEY 29.46 518
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 29.55 513
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.70 506
4. ANDRIOPOULOU, ASIMINA 05 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 30.18 482
5. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.80 412
6. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 32.89 372
7. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.15 332
8. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.48 323
9. ANDREOPOULOU, SOTIRIA 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 34.54 321

10. ILIE, Bianca 05 Aquasport 34.57 320
11. DJELIC, Marija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 34.91 311
12. ALEFRAGKI, GEORGIA 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 35.44 297
13. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 35.96 285
14. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.70 268

14 - 17 godina

1. SEMIZHON, Alena 03 Belarus 26.88 682 Q
2. SEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fuzinar Ravne 27.10 666 Q
3. MILUTINOVICH, Katarina 01 Junost 27.19 659 Q
4. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.84 614 Q
5. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 28.07 599 Q
6. BAHAR, DEMIRKIRAN ECE 04 TURKEY 28.20 591 Q
7. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Macedonia 28.32 583 R
8. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 28.35 582
9. IMNADZE, Mariam 01 Georgia 28.46 575

10. TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 28.56 569
11. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.59 567

VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.59 567
13. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 28.65 563
14. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.38 522
15. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 29.50 516
16. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.62 510
17. KREVZEL PANIC, Spela 03 PK Ljubljana 29.69 506
18. NAUMOVSKA, Lana 03 PK Radovljica 29.78 502
19. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.89 496
20. PRECOB, Anisia 04 Aquasport 31.15 438
21. IKIC, Jovana 04 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 31.25 434
22. URBANCIC, Tinkara 02 PK Radovljica 31.48 425
23. ASLANIDOU, AGAPI 03 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 31.89 408
24. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.27 394
25. BIZJAK, Nika 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 33.08 366

DSQ SALADUKHINA, Aliona 01 Belarus 27.12

Otvoreno

1. KARAKOUSKAYA, Nastassia 96 Belarus 26.38 722 Q
2. SEMIZHON, Alena 03 Belarus 26.88 682 Q
3. SEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fuzinar Ravne 27.10 666 Q
4. MILUTINOVICH, Katarina 01 Junost 27.19 659 Q
5. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 27.61 630 Q
6. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.84 614 Q
7. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 28.07 599 Q
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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. BAHAR, DEMIRKIRAN ECE 04 TURKEY 28.20 591 Q
9. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 28.25 588 R

10. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Macedonia 28.32 583 R
11. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 28.35 582
12. IMNADZE, Mariam 01 Georgia 28.46 575
13. TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 28.56 569
14. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.59 567

VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.59 567
16. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 28.65 563
17. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.38 522
18. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.45 519
19. BEGUM UMUT, AZRA 05 TURKEY 29.46 518
20. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 29.50 516
21. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 29.55 513
22. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.62 510
23. KREVZEL PANIC, Spela 03 PK Ljubljana 29.69 506
24. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.70 506
25. NAUMOVSKA, Lana 03 PK Radovljica 29.78 502
26. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.89 496
27. ANDRIOPOULOU, ASIMINA 05 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 30.18 482
28. PRECOB, Anisia 04 Aquasport 31.15 438
29. IKIC, Jovana 04 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 31.25 434
30. URBANCIC, Tinkara 02 PK Radovljica 31.48 425
31. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.80 412
32. ASLANIDOU, AGAPI 03 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 31.89 408
33. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.27 394
34. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 32.89 372
35. BIZJAK, Nika 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 33.08 366
36. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.15 332
37. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.48 323
38. ANDREOPOULOU, SOTIRIA 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 34.54 321
39. ILIE, Bianca 05 Aquasport 34.57 320
40. DJELIC, Marija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 34.91 311
41. ALEFRAGKI, GEORGIA 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 35.44 297
42. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 35.54 295
43. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 35.96 285
44. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.70 268

DSQ SALADUKHINA, Aliona 01 Belarus 27.12


